
1 1

Type

500 HP
Turbo

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

YNTYNTYNTYNT 215200011System No.:

BEDFORD

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

91075910759107591075

1.
90079900799007990079

15114151141511415114
91057731

45 Seater

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

15301153011530115301
91075808
91045090

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

15115151151511515115

53 Seater

15116151161511615116
91056252

2.
98703987039870398703

15118151181511815118
91064614
91057731
91056250
53 Seater


